Table 5: Iowa Gaming Revenue Summary by Region (000s): Scenario 2 Results Impact on Existing

With NE, Rockford Cedar Rapids Impact Impact % Impact
& Beloit on Existing

Council Bluffs $266,277 $265,942 -$335 0%

Northwest $141,282 $141,195 -$87 0%

North $123,673 $122,154 -$1,518 -1%

Central $287,241 $283,520 -$3,722 -1%

East Central $206,516 $163,515 -$43,001 -21%

Southeast $230,892 $223,914 -$6,978 -3%

Northeast $119,404 $113,737 -$5,666 -5%

Total $1,375,286 $1,313,978 -$61,308 -4%

Source: The Innovation Group

The Innovation Group Project #034-21 December 2021 Page 4

Including the GGR forecast for Cedar Rapids in the East Central region, total statewide
commercial gaming revenue in Iowa is estimated to increase by $51 million with the addition of a
Cedar Rapids casino to the market.

Table 6: Iowa Gaming Revenue Summary by Region (000s): Scenario 2 Results including Cedar Rapids

With NE, Rockford With Cedar Rapids Impact % Impact
& Beloit Included

Council Bluffs $266,277 $265,942 -$335 0%

Northwest $141,282 $141,195 -$87 0%

North $123,673 $122,154 -$1,518 -1%

Central $287,241 $283,520 -$3,722 -1%

East Central $206,516 $275,909 $69,392 34%

Southeast $230,892 $223,914 -$6,978 -3%

Northeast $119,404 $113,737 -$5,666 -5%

Total $1,375,286 $1,426,372 $51,086 4%

Source: The Innovation Group

Sports Betting

Table 7 shows the three-year forecast for Iowa statewide sports betting net receipts under the three
competitive scenarios. Illinois allows mobile sports betting but Nebraska will only allow retail.
Sports betting continues to ramp up in Iowa, particularly internet.

Table 7: Iowa Statewide Sports Betting Net Receipt Summary (000s)

With NE,
Rockford & With Cedar

$000s Baseline Beloit Rapids

Retail

2021* $28,161 $28,161 $28,161

2022 $28,845 $24,600 $25,965

2023 $29,546 $25,198 $26,596

2024 $30,265 $25,810 $27,242

Internet